

**NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT NO.
K-2022-079(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
B.4(9)	8.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,226.00	9,808.00		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	5,395.00	5,395.00		
B.7(1)	1.50	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	27,790.00	41,685.00		
B.9	1.00	l.s.	Mobilization and Demobilization	11,400.00	11,400.00		
105(1)a	311.50	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	19.97396	6,221.89		
200(1)	67.20	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course	965.81250	64,902.60		
311(1)c1	222.50	sq.m.	PCC Pavement (Unreinforced)-0.23m thick (14 days)	1,449.12785	322,430.95		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		461,843.44		
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:							

Purpose: Repair and Maintenance of Provincial Road (Reblocking and Widening)

Place of Delivery: Brgy. Mabini, Sibalom, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name